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 North Dakota Navigators 
         Neil Scharpe, Project Director 

     1-800-233-1737 
 

Region 1 (Williston region includes: Divide, Williams, and McKenzie Counties) 

 Heather Wheeler  888-522-9654 or 701-580-7333  ayla774@yahoo.com  

Region 2 (Minot region includes: Burke, Renville, Bottineau, Mountrail, Ward, McHenry and Pierce Counties)   

 Neil Scharpe   800-233-1737 or 701-858-3596  neil.scharpe@minotstateu.edu 

Region 3 (Devils Lake region includes: Rolette, Towner, Cavalier, Benson, Ramsey and Eddy Counties) 

 Neil Scharpe   800-233-1737 or 701-858-3596  neil.scharpe@minotstateu.edu 

Region 4 (Grand Forks region includes: Pembina, Walsh, Nelson and Grand Forks Counties) 

 Joan Karpenko   888-522-9654 or 701-330-8641  joankarpenko@hotmail.com    

Region 5 (Fargo region includes: Steele, Traill, Cass, Ransom, Sargent and Richland Counties) 

 Deb Jendro    877-822-6287 or 701-235-9923  djendro@ndffcmh.com 

Nicole Watkins-Haisley  888-522-9654 or 701-200-3043  nmhaisley@gmail.com  

 Tonya Oss-Brewer  888-522-9654 or 701-306-3341  tonyaob@yahoo.com  

Region 6 (Jamestown region includes: Wells, Foster, Griggs, Stutsman, Barnes, Logan, LaMoure, McIntosh and Dickey Counties) 

 Donene Feist   888-522-9654 or 701-493-2634  fvnd@drtel.net  

Region 7 (Bismarck region includes: McLean, Sheridan, Mercer, Oliver, Burleigh, Kidder, Morton, Grant, Sioux and Emmons Counties) 

 Carlotta McCleary  877-822-6287 or 701-222-3310  cmccleary@ndffcmh.com   

Matthew McCleary   877-822-6287 or 701-222-3310  mmccleary@ndffcmh.com   

Jamie Becker   877-822-6287 or 701-222-3310  jbecker@ndffcmh.com 

Renee Speidel-Wetzsteon 877-822-6287 or 701-222-3310  rwetzsteon@ndffcmh.com 

Vicki Peterson   888-522-9654 or 701-258-2237  vickiasdc@bis.midco.net  
  

Region 8 (Dickinson region includes: Golden Valley, Billings, Dunn, Stark, Slope, Hettinger, Bowman and Adams Counties)  

 Lydia DeJesus   800-233-1737 or 701-483-2801  lydia@dlnconsulting.com    

Deb Nelson   800-233-1737 or 701-483-2801  deb@dlnconsulting.com   

Keith Fernsler   800-233-1737 or 701-483-2801  keith@dlnconsulting.com   

Katelin Dukart   800-233-1737 or 701-483-2801  Katelin@dlnconsulting.com   

Renee Townsend  800-233-1737 or 701-483-2801  Renee.Townsend@dickinsonstate.edu  

Dawn Nelson   800-233-1737 or 701-483-2801  dawn@dlnconsulting.com   
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